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1 Schneider Domenic *** 20.00
+ Rychen Roger *** 10.00
+ Huber Alex * 10.00

2 Müller Josias (2006) 19.75
+ Düring Dominik 10.00
+ Raschle Urban * 9.75

3 a Manser Mauro 19.50
+ Weis Yannic 9.75
+ Guler Leo (2008) 9.75

3 b Mösli Marcel * 19.50
+ Niederer Andreas * 9.75
+ Pianta Christian * 9.75

4 a Feldmann Patrik * 19.00
+ Keller Werner * 10.00
- Bernold Edi ** 9.00

4 b Gansner Corsin (2007) 19.00
- Büsser Andrin (2008) 9.00
+ Bösch Hansueli (2008) 10.00

4 c Kolb Kilian * 19.00
- Fuster Arjuna * 9.00
+ Gasenzer Christian * 10.00

4 d Laager Kaspar 19.00
- Steiner Lukas 9.00
+ Magani Corsin (2007) 10.00

4 e Orlik Armon *** 19.00
- Schlegel Werner *** 9.00
+ Schmid Patrick * 10.00

4 f Wey Nicola ** 19.00
- Kundert Elias ** 9.00
+ Horner Sämi 10.00

5 a Bärtsch Fabian * 18.75
- Burkhalter Thomas * 8.75
+ Hösli Mauro (2008) 10.00

5 b Burch Dean * 18.75
- Kolb Pirmin * 9.00
+ Wittenwiler Roman ** 9.75

5 c Fontana Michael * 18.75
- Freuler Franz ** 8.75
+ Figi Fridolin (2008) 10.00

5 d Fuster Arjuna * 18.75
- Kolb Kilian * 9.00
+ Tschudi Mario 9.75

5 e Gmür Pirmin ** 18.75
- Biäsch Christian ** 8.75
+ Heinzer Maurus (2007) 10.00

5 f Habegger Andrin * 18.75
+ Giger Lorenz * 9.75
- Räbsamen Marcel *** 9.00

5 g Hobi Ignaz * 18.75
- Schiesser Patrik * 8.75
+ Wehrli Jan 10.00

5 h Jörger Marc * 18.75
- Mettler Valentin * 8.75
+ Sutter Flavio (2008) 10.00

5 i Kolb Pirmin * 18.75
- Burch Dean * 9.00
+ Bernhard Thomas 9.75

5 j Kolb This ** 18.75
- Heinzer Stefan ** 8.75
+ Anliker Nino 10.00

5 k Kundert Elias ** 18.75
- Wey Nicola ** 8.75
+ Mayer Elia 10.00

5 l Kuster Thomas ** 18.75
- Lehmann Philipp ** 8.75
+ Beglinger Fridolin (2007) 10.00

5 m Lehmann Philipp ** 18.75
- Kuster Thomas ** 8.75
+ Nay Kyron (2006) 10.00

5 n Mösli Timo (2006) 18.75
- Joos Nando (2008) 8.75
+ Freuler This (2008) 10.00

5 o Räbsamen Marcel *** 18.75
+ Voggensperger Janic ** 9.75
- Habegger Andrin * 9.00

5 p Roth Martin *** 18.75
- Schneider Mario ** 8.75
+ Kiser Aron * 10.00

5 q Schlegel Werner *** 18.75
- Orlik Armon *** 9.00
+ Züger Benjamin * 9.75

5 r Schneider Mario ** 18.75
- Roth Martin *** 8.75
+ Heinzer Stefan ** 10.00

5 s Voggensperger Til * 18.75
- Bernold Edi ** 8.75
+ Lötscher Niklas (2006) 10.00

5 t Wiss Ivan 18.75
- Martin Tobias 8.75
+ Düring Dominik 10.00

5 u Keller Werner * 18.75
o Feldmann Patrik * 8.75
+ Trümpy Thomas (2006) 10.00

5 v Peter Philipp 18.75
o Horner Sämi 8.75
+ Giger Linus (2008) 10.00

5 w Siegenthaler Yanick (2007) 18.75
+ Tschudi Pirmin (2007) 10.00
o Castelli Fabio * 8.75

5 x Tschudi Mario 18.75
+ Hofmann Frédéric 10.00
o Fuster Arjuna * 8.75

5 y Züger Benjamin * 18.75
+ Raschle Urban * 10.00
o Schlegel Werner *** 8.75

6 a Burkhalter Thomas * 18.50
- Bärtsch Fabian * 8.75
+ Signer Sandro (2006) 9.75

6 b Christen Jérôme 18.50
+ Dörig Maurus 9.75
- Korrodi Janik * 8.75

6 c Elmer Daniel * 18.50
+ Castelli Fabio * 9.75
- Biäsch Christian ** 8.75

6 d Engi Niculin (2006) 18.50
- Magani Corsin (2007) 8.75
+ Steiner Lukas 9.75

6 e Imhof Gregor 18.50
+ Giger Florian 9.75
- Oertle Daniel * 8.75

6 f Mettler Valentin * 18.50
- Jörger Marc * 8.75
+ Höhener Ursin (2008) 9.75

6 g Nägeli Marco ** 18.50
+ Landolt Reto ** 9.75
- Rychen Roger *** 8.75

6 h Odermatt Michi 18.50
- Schnyder Christian 8.75
+ Flück Bruno 9.75

6 i Riget Florian ** 18.50
- Wittenwiler Roman ** 8.75
+ Rusch Werner (2008) 9.75

6 j Schiesser Patrik * 18.50
- Hobi Ignaz * 8.75
+ Sprecher Martin 9.75

6 k Schnyder Christian 18.50
- Odermatt Michi 8.75
+ Schwizer Lars (2006) 9.75

6 l Signer Fabian (2008) 18.50
- Näf Loris (2008) 8.75
+ Beer Loris (2007) 9.75

6 m Baumann Christian 18.50
o Wehrli Jan 8.50
+ Hofmann Frédéric 10.00

6 n Bernhard Thomas 18.50
+ Tobler Pius 10.00
o Kolb Pirmin * 8.50

6 o Fässler Tobias 18.50
+ Stürzinger Michael 10.00
o Jörger Corsin * 8.50

6 p Gantenbein Linard 18.50
+ Schwizer Lars (2006) 9.75
o Niederer Andreas * 8.75
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6 q Gasenzer Christian * 18.50
o Kolb Kilian * 8.50
+ Koch Sämi (2006) 10.00

6 r Giger Florian 18.50
o Imhof Gregor 8.50
+ Keller Dominic 10.00

6 s Hegner Ueli * 18.50
o Schmid Patrick * 8.50
+ Signer Tobias 10.00

6 t Huber Alex * 18.50
+ Jörger Corsin * 10.00
o Schneider Domenic *** 8.50

6 u Jud Markus (2008) 18.50
o Höhener Ursin (2008) 8.50
+ Schmid Aurel (2007) 10.00

6 v Kiser Aron * 18.50
+ Weber Manuel * 10.00
o Roth Martin *** 8.50

6 w Landolt Reto ** 18.50
o Nägeli Marco ** 8.75
+ Schneider Florian (2006) 9.75

6 x Lötscher Niklas (2006) 18.50
+ Dörig Rouven (2007) 10.00
o Voggensperger Til * 8.50

6 y Mayer Elia 18.50
+ Siegenthaler Joël 10.00
o Kundert Elias ** 8.50

6 z Mayer Sebastian 18.50
o Trümpy Thomas (2006) 8.50
+ Stürzinger Michael 10.00

6 aa Nay Kyron (2006) 18.50
+ Schmid Aurel (2007) 10.00
o Lehmann Philipp ** 8.50

6 ab Pianta Christian * 18.50
o Mösli Marcel * 8.50
+ Rungger Niclaas (2008) 10.00

6 ac Rungger Niclaas (2008) 18.50
+ Bösch Hansueli (2008) 10.00
o Pianta Christian * 8.50

6 ad Schneider Florian (2006) 18.50
+ Marti Niels (2007) 10.00
o Landolt Reto ** 8.50

6 ae Signer Tobias 18.50
+ Müller Jano 9.75
o Hegner Ueli * 8.75

6 af Sprecher Martin 18.50
+ Rickenmann Ramon 9.75
o Schiesser Patrik * 8.75

6 ag Suter Thomas (2007) 18.50
o Sutter Flavio (2008) 8.50
+ Näf Loris (2008) 10.00

6 ah Sutter Flavio (2008) 18.50
+ Suter Thomas (2007) 10.00
o Jörger Marc * 8.50

6 ai Tobler Pius 18.50
o Bernhard Thomas 8.75
+ Dörig Rouven (2007) 9.75

6 aj Trümpy Thomas (2006) 18.50
+ Mayer Sebastian 10.00
o Keller Werner * 8.50

6 ak Wehrli Jan 18.50
+ Baumann Christian 10.00
o Hobi Ignaz * 8.50

7 a Ackermann Marco (2007) 18.25
o Anliker Nino 8.50
+ Tschudi Pirmin (2007) 9.75

7 b Anliker Nino 18.25
+ Ackermann Marco (2007) 9.75
o Kolb This ** 8.50

7 c Beglinger Fridolin (2007) 18.25
+ Giger Linus (2008) 9.75
o Kuster Thomas ** 8.50

7 d Castelli Fabio * 18.25
o Elmer Daniel * 8.50
+ Siegenthaler Yanick (2007) 9.75

7 e Dörig Maurus 18.25
o Christen Jérôme 8.50
+ Weis Yannic 9.75

7 f Figi Fridolin (2008) 18.25
+ Egli Benno 9.75
o Fontana Michael * 8.50

7 g Giger Lorenz * 18.25
o Habegger Andrin * 8.50
+ Freuler Franz ** 9.75

7 h Heinzer Maurus (2007) 18.25
+ Stricker Andy (2007) 9.75
o Gmür Pirmin ** 8.50

7 i Höhener Ursin (2008) 18.25
+ Jud Markus (2008) 9.75
o Mettler Valentin * 8.50

7 j Hösli Mauro (2008) 18.25
+ Bösch Fabian (2008) 9.75
o Bärtsch Fabian * 8.50

7 k Horner Sämi 18.25
+ Peter Philipp 9.75
o Wey Nicola ** 8.50

7 l Jörger Corsin * 18.25
o Huber Alex * 8.50
+ Fässler Tobias 9.75

7 m Koch Sämi (2006) 18.25
+ Beer Loris (2007) 9.75
o Gasenzer Christian * 8.50

7 n Marti Niels (2007) 18.25
o Schneider Florian (2006) 8.50
+ Bösch Fabian (2008) 9.75

7 o Niederer Andreas * 18.25
o Mösli Marcel * 8.50
+ Gantenbein Linard 9.75

7 p Rusch Werner (2008) 18.25
+ Hartmann Linus (2008) 9.75
o Riget Florian ** 8.50

7 q Schmid Patrick * 18.25
+ Hegner Ueli * 9.75
o Orlik Armon *** 8.50

7 r Siegenthaler Joël 18.25
o Mayer Elia 8.50
+ Büsser Andrin (2008) 9.75

7 s Signer Sandro (2006) 18.25
+ Kobler Stefan (2006) 9.75
o Burkhalter Thomas * 8.50

7 t Voggensperger Janic ** 18.25
o Räbsamen Marcel *** 8.50
+ Weber Manuel * 9.75

8 a Joos Nando (2008) 17.75
- Mösli Timo (2006) 8.75
- Kobler Stefan (2006) 9.00

8 b Steiner Lukas 17.75
- Laager Kaspar 9.00
o Engi Niculin (2006) 8.75

9 a Bernold Edi ** 17.50
- Voggensperger Til * 8.75
- Feldmann Patrik * 8.75

9 b Biäsch Christian ** 17.50
- Gmür Pirmin ** 8.75
- Elmer Daniel * 8.75

9 c Flütsch Marco 17.50
- Rüger Damian 8.75
- Martin Tobias 8.75

9 d Korrodi Janik * 17.50
- Oertle Daniel * 8.75
- Christen Jérôme 8.75

9 e Martin Tobias 17.50
- Wiss Ivan 8.75
- Flütsch Marco 8.75

9 f Oertle Daniel * 17.50
- Korrodi Janik * 8.75
- Imhof Gregor 8.75

9 g Rüger Damian 17.50
- Flütsch Marco 8.75
- Müller Jano 8.75

9 h Büsser Andrin (2008) 17.50
- Gansner Corsin (2007) 9.00
o Siegenthaler Joël 8.50

9 i Flück Bruno 17.50
- Keller Dominic 8.75
o Odermatt Michi 8.75

9 j Freuler This (2008) 17.50
- Guler Leo (2008) 9.00
o Mösli Timo (2006) 8.50

9 k Guler Leo (2008) 17.50
- Freuler This (2008) 9.00
o Manser Mauro 8.50

9 l Kobler Stefan (2006) 17.50
o Signer Sandro (2006) 8.50
- Joos Nando (2008) 9.00

9 m Näf Loris (2008) 17.50
- Signer Fabian (2008) 9.00
o Suter Thomas (2007) 8.50

9 n Rychen Roger *** 17.50
o Schneider Domenic *** 8.50
- Nägeli Marco ** 9.00
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9 o Wittenwiler Roman ** 17.50
- Riget Florian ** 8.75
o Burch Dean * 8.75

10 a Egli Benno 17.25
o Figi Fridolin (2008) 8.50
- Stricker Andy (2007) 8.75

10 b Freuler Franz ** 17.25
- Fontana Michael * 8.75
o Giger Lorenz * 8.50

10 c Hartmann Linus (2008) 17.25
o Rusch Werner (2008) 8.50
- Rickenmann Ramon 8.75

10 d Heinzer Stefan ** 17.25
- Kolb This ** 8.75
o Schneider Mario ** 8.50

10 e Keller Dominic 17.25
- Flück Bruno 8.75
o Giger Florian 8.50

10 f Magani Corsin (2007) 17.25
- Engi Niculin (2006) 8.75
o Laager Kaspar 8.50

10 g Müller Jano 17.25
o Signer Tobias 8.50
- Rüger Damian 8.75

10 h Rickenmann Ramon 17.25
o Sprecher Martin 8.50
- Hartmann Linus (2008) 8.75

10 i Stricker Andy (2007) 17.25
o Heinzer Maurus (2007) 8.50
- Egli Benno 8.75

10 j Beer Loris (2007) 17.25
o Koch Sämi (2006) 8.50
o Signer Fabian (2008) 8.75

11 a Bösch Fabian (2008) 17.00
o Hösli Mauro (2008) 8.50
o Marti Niels (2007) 8.50

11 b Bösch Hansueli (2008) 17.00
o Rungger Niclaas (2008) 8.50
o Gansner Corsin (2007) 8.50

11 c Dörig Rouven (2007) 17.00
o Lötscher Niklas (2006) 8.50
o Tobler Pius 8.50

11 d Düring Dominik 17.00
o Müller Josias (2006) 8.50
o Wiss Ivan 8.50

11 e Giger Linus (2008) 17.00
o Beglinger Fridolin (2007) 8.50
o Peter Philipp 8.50

11 f Hofmann Frédéric 17.00
o Tschudi Mario 8.50
o Baumann Christian 8.50

11 g Raschle Urban * 17.00
o Züger Benjamin * 8.50
o Müller Josias (2006) 8.50

11 h Schmid Aurel (2007) 17.00
o Nay Kyron (2006) 8.50
o Jud Markus (2008) 8.50

11 i Schwizer Lars (2006) 17.00
o Gantenbein Linard 8.50
o Schnyder Christian 8.50

11 j Stürzinger Michael 17.00
o Fässler Tobias 8.50
o Mayer Sebastian 8.50

11 k Tschudi Pirmin (2007) 17.00
o Siegenthaler Yanick (2007) 8.50
o Ackermann Marco (2007) 8.50

11 l Weber Manuel * 17.00
o Kiser Aron * 8.50
o Voggensperger Janic ** 8.50

11 m Weis Yannic 17.00
o Manser Mauro 8.50
o Dörig Maurus 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


